2/28/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$442.02

$123.56

$565.58

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($3,278.33) ($21.40)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,056.74) ($10.00)

($4,335.07) ($31.40)

#Paids/'Void

89
21

110

Handle Net Handle
$3,741.75 $3,720.35
$1,190.30 $1,180.30
$4,932.05 $4,900.65

$0.00

$0.00

220

100

320



