Drawer Report OR

2/28/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$442.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,278.33)	(\$21.40)	89	\$3,741.75	\$3,720.35	\$0.00	220
403 CARSON	\$123.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,056.74)	(\$10.00)	21	\$1,190.30	\$1,180.30	\$0.00	100
Totals:	\$565.58			(\$4,335.07)	(\$31.40)	110	\$4,932.05	\$4,900.65		320